Installation, Testing and Commissioning (SITC) of single phase Diesel Generator @G) Sets (10

IryA) at the eight branch locations i.e Sewrachandi, Jainagar, Chail, VC Baddi, Kuthar, Kuftu, Domehar,

Khalogra: as per schedule of work and General Terms & Conditions:

Earnest Money : { 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand) Only.

'-lhe tender foi:rns, conditions, of contract, specit'ications, etc can be collected from JCCB, Flead Office

New Kather', Near I{RTC Workshop Charnbaghat, District Solan HP during office hours from 10:00 am to

05.00 PM or can be downloaded from the bank website vi'wlv.iccb.co.in

[...]

same date at 03.30 PM in the above mentioned office in the presence of manufacturer or their authorized

representatives who so ever may like to be present.

Tender dc,cument duly filled should be submiued to THE MANAGING DIRECT'OR, Head Office

New Kather, Near HRTC Worlishop Channbaghat, District Solan H.P.

The eamerst monQy deposit t 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand) only in the form of demand clraft

favouring JCCB SOLAN (H.P) should be enclosed with tender document. The tender doctiment

without th.e same will be treated as cancelled.

2.

To,

The Managing Director,
Jogindra Central Cooperative Bank Ltd
Head Office :